Appendix B - List of submissions

Submission no.  Individual/Organisation

1 Cooperative Research Centre for Black Coal Utilisation
2 Grains Research and Development Corporation

3 Goodman Fielder Limited

4 Australian Academy of Technological Sciences and Engineering
5 Pine Australia Limited

6 Tate & Lyle Bundaberg Ltd

7 Esso Australia Limited

8 ACT Government

9 ARISA Limited

10 National Association of Forest Industries Ltd

11 Chamber of Minerals and Energy of WA Inc

12 Heathgate Resources Pty Ltd

13 Minerals Council of Australia

14 Dr Charles Lawson

15 Fisheries Research & Development Corporation

16 Process Engineers and Constructors Association

17 Pulp and Paper Manufacturers Federation of Australia
18 Centre for Value Chain Studies, Macquarie University
19 Cooperative Research Centres Association Inc.
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20
21
22
22.1
23
24
25
26
27
28
28.1
28.2
28.3
29
29.1
29.2
30
31
31.1
32
32.1
33
34
341
35
36
37

Individual/Organisation

Sugar Research and Development Corporation
Woodside Energy Ltd

CSIRO

CSIRO

Timor Sea Petroleum NL

Horticultural Research and Development Corporation
Association of Mining and Exploration Companies
Cotton Australia

Mr Jim Stewart

Department of Industry, Science and Resources
Department of Industry, Science and Resources
Department of Industry, Science and Resources
Confidential

A.C.T.E.D. Consultants

A.C.T.E.D. Consultants

A.C.T.E.D. Consultants

Electricity Supply Association of Australia

Australian Aluminium Council

Australian Aluminium Council

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

lluka Resources Ltd

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry - Australia
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry - Australia
Fuel Ethanol Association of Australia

Tasmanian Government

Western Australian Department of Resources Development
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Submission no.  Individual/Organisation

38 Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient Manufacturers' Association of
Australia

39 Australian Institute of Marine Science

40 Cooperative Research Centre for Premium Quality Wool

41 Confidential

42 Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics

43 Queensland Government

44 Australian Greenhouse Office

45 Confidential



