B

Appendix B – List of submissions

Submission no.	Individual/Organisation
1	Cooperative Research Centre for Black Coal Utilisation
2	Grains Research and Development Corporation
3	Goodman Fielder Limited
4	Australian Academy of Technological Sciences and Engineering
5	Pine Australia Limited
6	Tate & Lyle Bundaberg Ltd
7	Esso Australia Limited
8	ACT Government
9	ARISA Limited
10	National Association of Forest Industries Ltd
11	Chamber of Minerals and Energy of WA Inc
12	Heathgate Resources Pty Ltd
13	Minerals Council of Australia
14	Dr Charles Lawson
15	Fisheries Research & Development Corporation
16	Process Engineers and Constructors Association
17	Pulp and Paper Manufacturers Federation of Australia
18	Centre for Value Chain Studies, Macquarie University
19	Cooperative Research Centres Association Inc.

Submission no.	Individual/Organisation
20	Sugar Research and Development Corporation
21	Woodside Energy Ltd
22	CSIRO
22.1	CSIRO
23	Timor Sea Petroleum NL
24	Horticultural Research and Development Corporation
25	Association of Mining and Exploration Companies
26	Cotton Australia
27	Mr Jim Stewart
28	Department of Industry, Science and Resources
28.1	Department of Industry, Science and Resources
28.2	Department of Industry, Science and Resources
28.3	Confidential
29	A.C.T.E.D. Consultants
29.1	A.C.T.E.D. Consultants
29.2	A.C.T.E.D. Consultants
30	Electricity Supply Association of Australia
31	Australian Aluminium Council
31.1	Australian Aluminium Council
32	Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade
32.1	Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade
33	Iluka Resources Ltd
34	Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry - Australia
34.1	Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry - Australia
35	Fuel Ethanol Association of Australia
36	Tasmanian Government
37	Western Australian Department of Resources Development

Submission no.	Individual/Organisation
38	Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient Manufacturers' Association of Australia
39	Australian Institute of Marine Science
40	Cooperative Research Centre for Premium Quality Wool
41	Confidential
42	Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics
43	Queensland Government
44	Australian Greenhouse Office
45	Confidential